RANGLISTE

AUSSCHIESSET

2017
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Sie + Er 2017

Karin Baumann + Rolf Gerber
Marianne Willen + Peter Hari
Flurina Reichen + Manuel Aellig
Evelyn Reichen + Sven Inniger
Leni + Stefan Lauber

Vreni RoOsti + Beat Schranz
Priska Knutti + David Trummer
Dori + Peter Hari

Lisi + Ueli Danzer

Nadin + Kari Wyssen

Theres + Roland Burn

Aline + Nick Inniger

Esther + Dani Jungen

Sie

29
27
28
27
26
26
25
24
23
21

23
20
17

Er

30
30
28
29
30
29
30
30
29
30
26
25
28

Total

59
57
56
56
56
55
55
54
52
51
49
45
45
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Rangliste Gluck 2017

Wyssen Kari
Jungen Matthaus
Hari Peter sen.
Germann Toni
Hari Peter jun.
Gerber Rolf
Danzer Ueli
Hari Toni
Reichen Sami
Allenbach René
Schranz Martin
Lauber Stefan
Pieren Melchior
Schranz Beat
Inniger Albert
Schmid René
Burn Roland
Inniger Gopf
Jungen Daniel
Groflin Denis
Jungen Bjorn
Hari Albrecht
Trummer David
Inniger Nick
Hari Jakob

17
19
19
20
21
22
26
27
29
32
36
37
39
46
51
53
53
56
57
61
65
67
85
103
106
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= Rangliste Kunst 2017

Sportwaffen A

Pieren Melchior
Hari Toni

Hari Peter jun.
Hari Peter sen.
Wyssen Kari
Jungen Matthaus
Gerber Rolf
Germann Toni

Ordonanzwaffen D

Reichen Sami
Jungen Daniel
Lauber Stefan
Schmid René
Danzer Ueli
Inniger Gopf
Inniger Albert
Allenbach René
Hari Albrecht
Groflin Denis
Jungen Bjorn
Burn Roland
Hari Jakob

Total

472
461
460
454
453
446
442
423

450
440
439
436
435
431
431
425
417
406
400
391
350
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2017
Rangliste Albert Hager Stich

Kranzlimiten A=84 D=80 5

Kat. Kranzlimite Resultat
Hari Peter jun. A K 89
Pieren Melchior A K 88
Gerber Rolf A K 86
Hari Peter sen. A K 86
Inniger Gopf D K 82
Inniger Albert D 69
Danzer Ueli D 61
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Rangliste Grimpel 2017

Hari Peter jun.
Gerber Rolf
Hari Toni
Wyssen Kari
Pieren Melchior
Hari Peter sen.
Schmid René
Jungen Matthaus
Allenbach René
Schranz Martin
Danzer Ueli
Schranz Beat
Germann Toni
Lauber Stefan
Inniger Albert
Jungen Daniel
Inniger Gopf
Hari Jakob
Burn Roland
Groflin Denis
Hari Albrecht
Jungen Bjorn
Trummer David
Reichen Sami
Pieren Adi
André Chung
Inniger Nick

Nachfolgende Passen

96
95

9494 94
94 94 93

80

Total

983
982
977
977
974
970
969
969
967
964
962
960
959
958
953
950
943
942
933
928
918
899
891
891
828
754
716
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Rangliste Busi 2017

Hari Toni
Gerber Rolf
Hari Peter jun.
Pieren Melchior
Schranz Beat
Inniger Albert
Hari Peter sen.
Jungen Bjorn
Wyssen Kari
Schranz Martin
Danzer Ueli
Inniger Gopf
Jungen Matthaus
Germann Toni
Allenbach René
Lauber Stefan
Jungen Daniel
Groflin Denis
Hari Albrecht
Schmid René
Reichen Sami
Trummer David
Sven Inniger
Aellig Manuel
Burn Roland
Michel Thomas
Pieren Adi
Reichen Eveline
Allenbach Luis
Elija Keller
André Chung

Nachfolgende Passen

27 27
27 27

27 27
27 27

27 27
27 26
27 26
26

27
26

27
27

26
26
25

27
26

Total
237
236
235
233
231
230
230
229
227
226
225
225
224
223
223
223
223
222
221
217
211
208
205
180
159
152
148
144
139
102
38
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Gesamtrangliste Ausschiesset 2017

Sportwaffen A

Hari Peter jun.
Pieren Melchior
Gerber Rolf

Hari Peter sen.
Hari Toni
Wyssen Kari
Jungen Matthaus
Germann Toni
Schranz Martin

Danzer Ueli
Inniger Albert
Inniger Gopf
Lauber Stefan
Allenbach René
Schmid René
Jungen Daniel
Reichen Sami
Groflin Denis
Hari Albrecht
Jungen Bjérn
Burn Roland
Hari Jakob
Schranz Beat
Trummer David
Pieren Adi
André Chung
Inniger Nick
Sven Inniger
Aellig Manuel
Michel Thomas
Reichen Eveline
Allenbach Luis
Elija Keller

Busi

235
233
236
230
237
227
224
223
226

225
230
225
223
223
217
223
211
222
221
229
159

231
208
148
38

205
180
152
144
139
102

Grimpel

983
974
982
970
977
977
969
959
964

962
953
943
958
967
969
950
891
928
918
899
933
942
960
891
828
754
716

Kunst

460
472
442
454
461
453
446
423

435
431
431
439
425
436
440
450
406
417
400
391

350

Hager

89
88
86
86

61
69
82

Gliick

21
39
22
19
27
17
19
20
36

26
51
56
37
32
53
57
29
61
67
65
53
106
46
85

103

Total

1746
1728
1724
1721
1648
1640
1620
1585
1154

1657
1632
1625
1583
1583
1569
1556
1523
1495
1489
1463
1430
1186
1145
1014
976
792
613
205
180
152
144
139
102



